
BAR TARIFF
Draught

Half    Pint
£2.75     £5.00
£3.25     £5.75
£3.50     £6.00
£2.70     £4.80
£2.90     £5.50

£2.90     £5.50
£2.70     £4.80

Amstel         
Birra Moretti    
Tiger  
John Smith Smooth 
Old Mout Cider    
  Berries & Cherries 
Orchard Thieves       
Shandy  
Heineken 0.0       £2.50     £4.50

Bottled Beers & Ciders

£4.50
£4.50
£4.70

	

               Alcohol Free £4.50
                 Berries & Cherries

Fever Tree (200ml)

Premium Tonic Water          £3.00
Light Tonic Water	 £3.00
Elderflower Tonic Water      £3.00
Mediterranean Tonic	       £3.00

Mixers

  200ml 
	
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

Orange Juice           
Ginger Ale        
 Schweppes Slimline Tonic 
Schweppes Tonic                

£2.95J2O 275ml          
£2.95Appletiser              275ml          
£2.95Apple Juice            250ml          
£2.95Cranberry Juice   250ml	         

Soft Drinks

£2.75
£2.75

               £2.75
£2.75

		



 £1.50

Mineral Water

Per Glass		 £1.80
Per Bottle		 £3.80

Wine By The Glass

    125ml     175ml     250ml
     £5.50            £7.00        £9.00

£7.00        £9.00
     £7.00         £9.00        £10.00

         £7.00        £9.00
£5.50

    
£7.00        £9.00

         £7.00        £9.00
         £7.00        £9.00
         £7.00        £9.00

        £5.50         
Pinot Grigio, Il Caggio              
Semillon-Chardonnay, Willowglen          
Sauvignon Blanc, Southern Lights      
Merlot, Ventisquero
Shiraz-Cabernet, Willowglen 
Malbec, Finca del Alta
Pinot Grigio Rose Il Caggio 
Zinfandel Rose, Kissing Tree      

                 Strawberry & Apple   
               Pineapple & Raspberry 

£5.50

Peroni      
Guiness Surger 
Old Mout Cider

£5.50

£5.50
         £5.50

 £5.50

Still/ Sparkling



BAR TARIFF

SPIRITS
(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

		


£3.70 
£3.70 
£3.70 
£3.70 
£3.70 
£4.50  
£4.00 

	

SAKI

   

With mixer from pump + £1.00

           £11.00

WHISKY
                (Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

    £3.70
    £3.70
    £3.70
    £3.70
    £5.00
    £5.00

GIN
(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

    £3.70
    £4.50
    £5.00
    £5.00

Gordons 
Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray 10  
Hendricks 
Brittains Strawberry Gin                 £5.00

     £5.00Warner Edwards Rhubarb Gin      
Whitley Neill Parma Violet Gin   

VODKA
(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

   £3.70
   £5.00
   £5.00

Smirnoff 
Grey Goose  
Ciroc (Original & Red Berries)  
With mixer from pump + £1.00

LIQUEURS
(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

		










Aperol Spritz  
Strawberry Spritz 
Chambord Royale 
Kir Royale 

£9.50

Tanqueray Sevilla Gin     
With mix er from pum p 

£9.50

£11.00

   £3.70
   £3.70
   £3.70
   £3.70
   £3.70

(50ml)        £3.70 
£3.70

   £3.70
   £3.70
£3.70

£5.50

 £3.70
           £3.70 

Bell's
Famous Grouse 
Jameson Irish 
Jack Daniel's 
Glenfiddich Malt 
Glenmorangie Malt 

Archers 
Captain Morgan Dark            
Captain Morgan Spiced    
Kraken  
Courvoisier VS         

£3.70

Sakura-Musomune  
  

PROSECCO SPRITZERS

               £5.00
 £5.00

Cockburns  (50ml)
Harveys Bristol Cream(50ml) 
Martini Dry                     (50ml)

per pot
per bottle

        (250ml) £9.00 
(750ml) 

+ £1.00

£21.00




