BAR TARIFF

Draught

	HALF	Pint	
Amstel	£2.75	£5.00	0
Birra Moretti	£3.25	£5.75	Gi
Tiger	£3.50	£6.00	Sc
John Smith Smooth	£2.70	£4.80	Sc
Old Mout Cider	£2.90	£5.50	J2
Berries & Cherries			Á
Orchard Thieves	£2.90	£5.50	A
Shandy	£2.70	£4.80	
Heineken 0.0	£2.50	£4.50	CI

Mixers

200ml

-
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS SOFT DRINKS

Tsing Tao Beer	£4.50
Peroni	£4.50
Guiness Surger	£4.70
Old Mout Cider	£5.50
Strawberry & Apple	
Pineapple & Raspberry	
Alcohol Free	£4.50
Berries & Cherries	

Schweppes Lemonade	£2.75
Coca-Cola	£2.75
Coca-Cola Zero	£2.75
Diet Coke	£2.75
Soda Water	£1.50

MINERAL WATER

Fever Tree (200ML)

Premium Tonic Water	£3.00
Light Tonic Water	£3.00
Elderflower Tonic Water	£3.00
Mediterranean Tonic	£3.00

Still/ Sparkling	Per Glass £1.8	30
	Per Bottle £3.8	30

Wine By The Glass

	125ml	175ml	250ml
Pinot Grigio, Il Caggio	£5.50	£7.00	£9.00
Semillon-Chardonnay, Willowglen	£5.50	£7.00	£9.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Southern Lights	£7.00	£9.00	£10.00
Merlot, Ventisquero	£5.50	£7.00	£9.00
Shiraz-Cabernet, Willowglen	£5.50	£7.00	£9.00
Malbec, Finca del Alta	£5.50	£7.00	£9.00
Pinot Grigio Rose Il Caggio	£5.50	£7.00	£9.00
Zinfandel Rose, Kissing Tree	£5.50	£7.00	£9.00

BAR TARIFF

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire

SPIRITS

(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

WHISKY

(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

Malibu	£3.70
Tequila	£3.70
Archers	£3.70
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.70
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.70
Kraken	£4.50
Courvoisier VS	£4.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50
Cockburns (50ml)	£3.70
Harveys Bristol Cream(50ml)	£3.70
Martini Dry (50ml)	£3.70
With mixer from pump	£1.00

Bell's	£3.70
Famous Grouse	£3.70
Jameson Irish	£3.70
Jack Daniel's	£3.70
Glenfiddich Malt	£5.00
Glenmorangie Malt	£5.00

<u>GIN</u>

(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

£3.70

£4.50

~ .	
C A	KI
JA	I

Sakura-Musomune		
per pot	(250ml)	£9.00
per bottle	(750ml)	£21.00

/ 11	
Tanqueray 10	£5.00
Hendricks	£5.00
Brittains Strawberry Gin	£5.00
Warner Edwards Rhubarb Gin	£5.00
Whitley Neill Parma Violet Gi	n £5.00
Tanqueray Sevilla Gin	£5.00
With mixer from pump	+ £1.00

PROSECCO SPRITZERS

Aperol Spritz	£9.50
Strawberry Spritz	£9.50
Chambord Royale	£11.00
Kir Royale	£11.00

LIQUEURS

(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

VODKA

(Sold in 25ml & 50ml measures)

Smirnoff	£3.70
Grey Goose	£5.00
Ciroc (Original & Red Berries)	£5.00
With mixer from pump +	£1.00